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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pt m Ltd t/a KWV

11910

Customer Order Date:

KWV Order Number:

2744

Customer Order Number:
UPL12092024KWV

NDABENT, -
B 7 PO Box 528, Suider mmHH qm»m Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 -
wmm@n t R Z wo»HHNH\oomm Nw\oq
a e o: :
: FATRTRADE: FLO-ID wwmo Gross Weight 28.953kg
OR ncmﬂpmmmm®w£< co.za

‘Picking . Case |Pack sILigt -Price [Disgi-1 Disgg 2° -[Net: mwpom_‘eonmw exc VAT

Code S G S S o | Per-Pack
901210 [700024338 | KWV Roodeberg 1949 6x750ml 2019 [ed} 6 x 750 3.0 793.02 5.00 753.37 2,260.11 2,599.13

‘Duplicated Orde:

Hsaomﬁmmn Order.

D - Not . Ordered-:

= ‘Not - scanning:

very - Picking

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement;

ZAR

Due

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Cheque Acc

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




{70 Range rd & Anfield rd C/o Range rd & Anfield rd

Blackheath T Blackheath
Kuilsrivier 4 - Kuilsrivier
Cape Town A,qg@r ﬁgﬁ”g[} Cape Town
{021 903 3880 (021 203 8874

Pieter@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Cape Town Htip: / fwww . lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR1426753 2024-09-16 49:55:09
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 234246, DATE Delivered - 2024-09-13

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispaicher Checker
HSZ139FS FJ26-280C (CKD)Y ZA 14 J. JACOBS
Reason for Credit: Client Returned

Customer Name: ONE DAY ONLY OFFERS
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: UPLIFT

Doc. Date: 2024-09-12 Doc.Ref: UyPL12092024 GRV: § Credit Type: Upliftment Invoice Amt: RO

Stock Code Stock Description Unit  Packsize . Reason Code . Reason. Batch QTY
700024338 ROODEBERG 1949 6 X 750ML (& 6 X 750ML W5 Client Returned 3
Total Number of items to be credited on Decument Ref: UPL12092024KWV {1 Product Type! 3

Authorized by:
[date]




Leodene Volkwyn

8 NIt -

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:

Subject:

Follow Up Flag:
Flag Status:

Good day Leodene

lJAﬁhuA. UPL 1207 20U Koy .
Thuliswa Sampo ‘\H’ :, K. J,\C,/J “Lrn7 .

Tuesday, 10 September 2024 09:34

Leodene Volkwyn

Orders SA; Anuschka van der Merwe; Dirk Burger; James Reade-Jahn; Peter-John
Jacobs

RE: Collection Notice | ODO-S0-249805 | KWV

Follow up
Flagged

Please arrange for the below stock to be collected, .
| 1 '
6bt x Roodeberg 1949 *" 1b Gt'HJz,ﬁ qs ﬁ?ﬂ?’of SN LN

Please use the mail used as authorization to collect. me\

Regards

GOODS
CHECKED

Signature
et
-

From: Dirk Burger <burgerd@kwv.co.za>

Store Signature Name of Manager Store Stamp Driver Signature
PRODUCT CODE | CASES | UNITS REASON
7M37Lu 133 3 Stock letuined

DO 12323 |

Sent: Tuesday, 10 September 2024 08:46
To: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Peter-John Jacobs <jacobspj@kwv.co.za>; Thuliswa Sampo

<sampot@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Orders SA <orderssa@kwv.co.za>; Anuschka van der Merwe <vandermerwea@kwv.co.za>
Subject: RE: Collection Notice | ODO-S0-249805 | KWV

Thanks James




From: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 10 September 2024 08:31

To: Dirk'Burger <burgerd@kwv.co.za>; Peter-John Jacobs <jacobspj@kwv.co.za>; Thuliswa Sampo
<sampot@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Orders SA <orderssa@kwv.co.za>; Anuschka van der Merwe <vandermerwea@kwv.co.za>
Subject: RE: Collection Notice | ODO-S0-249805 | KWV

Yep. @Thuli please if we say use the email as the upliftment note, schedule the upliftment with the relevant depot
admin and proceed as per normal.

Regards

James Reade-Jahn

From: Dirk Burger

Sent: Tuesday, 10 September 2024 08:29

To: Peter-John Jacobs <jacobspj@kwv.co.za>; Thuliswa Sampo <sampot@kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-
jahnj@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Orders SA <orderssa@kwyv.co.za>; Anuschka van der Merwe <vandermerwea@kwv.co.za>

Subject: RE: Collection Notice | ODO-50-249805 | KWV

Morning guys,
NO, we can’t as that will show a customer needing to be serviced by the rep monthly and will lead to miss calls etc.
James send a mail a couple of weeks ago and the mail is used as authorization to collect.

So seeing I'm running the account myself for now, when | give the instruction to collect, someone simply uses the
mail as the go ahead from a senior to create the collection on system?

What happens if | tele-sales customer wants to send stock back? They not linked to reps so surely we create the
pick-up doc’s then to send to LR’s for collection?

James, am | on the right track here?

From: Peter-John Jacobs <jacobspi@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Monday, 09 September 2024 16:15

To: Thuliswa Sampo <sampot@kwv.co.za>; Dirk Burger <burgerd @kwv.co.za>

Cc: Orders SA <orderssa@kwv.co.za>; Anuschka van der Merwe <vandermerwea@kwv.co.za>
Subject: RE: Collection Notice | ODO-50-249805 | KWV

@Dirk Burger can | link the account to one of the On-Trade Sales Reps? If so, who?

Regards,
PJ

From: Thuliswa Sampo <sampot@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Monday, 09 September 2024 15:32

To: Peter-John Jacobs <jacobspj@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Dirk Burger <burgerd @kwyv.co.za>; Orders SA <orderssa@kwv.co.za>
Subject: FW: Collection Notice | ODO-S0-249805 | KWV

Good day PJ



, Please’advise who can assist with the below Upliftment on Repforce, | don’t have authorization to capture this.
Your assistance is highly appreciated.

Regards

From: Orders SA <orderssa@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Monday, 09 September 2024 10:32

To: Thuliswa Sampo <sampot@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Dirk Burger <burgerd@kwv.co.za>

Subject: FW: Collection Notice | ODO-S0-249805 | KWV

Hi Thuli
Please advise on the below.

Regards
Megan

From: Dirk Burger <burgerd @kwv.co.za>

Sent: Monday, 09 September 2024 08:01

To: Richard Dean Henry <richard.henry@onedayonly.co.za>

Cc: Orders SA <orderssa@kwv.co.za>; ODO Sales - Wine <wine@onedayonly.co.za>; Procurement
<procurement@onedayonly.co.za>; OneDayOnly Accounts <accounts@onedayonly.co.za>; Cape Town Warehouse
Receiving <cptreceiving@onedayonly.co.za>

Subject: RE: Collection Notice | ODO-S0-249805 | KWV

Morning Richard,

Thank you, Order SA, please create a collection note for
6bt x Roodeberg 1949

To be coilected from One Day Only

Thank you

From: Richard Dean Henry <richard.henry@onedayonly.co.za>

Sent: Monday, 09 September 2024 07:19

To: Dirk Burger <burgerd@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Orders SA <orderssa@kwv.co.za>; ODO Sales - Wine <wine@onedayonly.co.za>; Procurement
<procurement@onedayonly.co.za>; OneDayOnly Accounts <accounts@onedayonly.co.za>; Cape Town Warehouse
Receiving <cptreceiving@onedavyonly.co.za>

Subject: Re: Collection Notice | ODO-S0O-249805 | KWV

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Dirk,
My apologies, the collection will be for the Roodeberg 6x 1949 Red Blend 2019 we received.

On Sat, 7 Sept 2024 at 07:25, Dirk Burger <burgerd@kwv.co.za> wrote:

Morning Richard,



ORDERS SA will create a collection note as there’s no rep linked to the one day only account.
When you say 2 x KWV what brands are they, please just specify 2 x KWV 12Y Brandy for example?

' Thank you

TEL:

VR Dirk Burger
I<WV . EMAIL: burgerd@kwv.co.za
Head of On-Trade South Africa - MOBILE: +27 82 904 3614

LABORIE

ADE,
5 e

- INTRODUCING
 OUR NEW PINOTAGE!
RAISE A GLASS TO BOLD

$ NG == DRINX RESPONSIBLY. NOT FOR PERBONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18.

o
j‘

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd (“KWV”)

From: Richard Dean Henry <richard.henry@onedayoniy.co.za>

Sent: Friday, 06 September 2024 13:40

To: Dirk Burger <burgerd @kwv.co.za>

Cc: Orders SA <grderssa@kwv.co.za>; ODO Sales - Wine <wine@onedayonly.co.za>; Procurement
<procurement@onedayonly.co.za>; OneDayOnly Accounts <accounts@onedayonly.co.za>; Cape Town Warehouse
Receiving <cptreceiving@onedayonly.co.za>

Subject: Collection Notice | ODO-S0-249805 | KWV

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organizatidn. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Dirk,
2 x KWV have been rejected by customers.

Please could you collect these units from us? Alternatively, the rejected units can be collected with your
next delivery.

Please let us know which of these options you’ll be proceeding with so I can let our warehouse team know.



. Richard Henry
Procurement Administrator

Email: richard.henrv@onedavonly.co.za
Tel: 0727244814

Richard Henry
Procurement Administrator

Email: richard henrv@onedavonlv.co.za
Tel: 0727244814




